
 2024-2025 Post Exam Activities Attendance Sheet 1

24/6/2025

9:00 – 11:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2B 1 Cao Chi Yeung 曹智揚

2 2B 5 Chan Yat Hei 陳逸熹

3 2B 7 Cheng Kit Yat 鄭傑一

4 2B 8 Cheung Tsun Leuk 張溱略

5 2B 11 Ding Ho Hin 丁浩軒

6 2B 22 Ngai Tsz Wai 魏子維

7 2B 25 Tam Chit Wun Jeremy 譚捷桓

8 2B 26 Tse Yui Hin 謝睿軒

9 2B 29 Woo Cheuk Fei 胡焯斐

10 2B 30 Woo Chun Yin Winston 胡浚諺

11 2B 31 Yip Wai Man 葉偉文

12 2C 2 Chan Pak Yeung 陳柏楊

13 2C 10 Hui Ka Shun 許嘉淳

14 2C 12 Kong Tsz Wing Samson 江子榮

15 2C 14 Kwong Wai Ming 鄺威銘

16 2C 27 Tse Chun Fung Erik 謝震豐

17 2C 34 Zheng Ting Yue 鄭霆躍

18 2D 19 Lee Wing Yin 李穎賢

19 3D 12 Lam Hanson 林匡丞

20 5A 12 Ma Hang Ngai Hennessy 馬恆毅

21 5D 21 Liu Yu Kwan 廖譽鈞

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

香港知專設計學院及體驗課程（藝術科技遊戲設計）

WY Tang &  YL Wong

香港知專設計學院

Date:

Time:
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24/6/2025

9:00 – 11:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 3B 13 Ngai Tsz Hei Isaac 倪梓熙

2 3C 3 Cheng Chun Hei 陳振熙

3 3D 23 Liu Wang Ho 廖宏皓

4 3D 32 Wong Ka Fung Warren 王家烽

5 4B 11 Lee Chun Hei 李俊希

6 5A 1 Au Pak Hei 區柏希

7 5A 6 Lee Leong Ngai 李亮毅

8 5A 9 Li Cheuk Yin 黎卓彥

9 5A 19 Wong Man Ka 黃文家

10 5A 23 Wu Hiu Yu 鄔曉宇

11 5D 31 Yau Wai Tim 游瑋添

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

心理學課程體驗及校園導賞

OL Ho &  YL Wong

香港大學專業進修學院保良局何鴻燊社區書院

Date:

Time:
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24/6/2025

9:30 – 12:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2A 3 Chan Hey Yu 陳希宇

2 2B 27 Wong Hung Shing 黃鴻昇

3 2C 12 Kong Tsz Wing Samson 江子榮

4 3B 7 Lau Siu Po 劉兆寶

5 3B 20 Yeung Yat Tung 楊日東

6 3C 27 Wong Chung Yin 黃頌賢

7 3D 2 Chan Chung Kwan 陳仲鈞

8 3D 28 Tsang Chuen Hay 曾傳喜

9 4A 5 Chow Chun Him 周晉謙

10 4B 8 Kei Tsz Hang 紀子恒

11 4C 23 So Ka Ming 蘇家銘

12 4D 26 Yu Hoi Kin 余海堅

13 5C 2 Chan Chun Hei 陳俊希

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Kyudo Experience Class 日本弓道體驗班

WY Tsang &  HK Lok

靖思堂 zingsikyudo

Date:

Time:
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25/6/2025

9:00 – 11:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 3A 2 Chan Tsz Chung 陳梓聰

2 3A 4 Hui Ho Ching 許皓程

3 3A 5 Lam Jan Long 林昕朗

4 3A 6 Law Ho Kwan Isaac 羅浩鈞

5 3A 9 Leung Mong Ching 梁望晴

6 3A 10 Leung Pak Hin 梁栢軒

7 3A 14 Loong Andrew Ho Long 龍昊朗

8 3A 15 Ng Cheuk Hei Benjamin 吳卓器

9 3A 19 Yip Cheuk Hang 葉卓衡

10 3A 20 Yip Chi Lai 葉知禮

11 3B 4 Chan Pak Lam 陳柏霖

12 3B 10 Liang Pak Hei 梁柏熙

13 3B 14 Tso Ka Wai 曹嘉威

14 3B 15 Wan Ka Yui 温家叡

15 3C 5 Chin Chun Kit 錢俊杰

16 3D 6 Ho Ka Tsun 何嘉峻

17 3D 11 Lam Ching Kiu 林靖翹

18 3D 25 Qi Junze 綦駿澤

19 3D 30 Wan Tin Wun 溫天允

20 5D 8 Cheung Ting Chun Sebastian 張庭誜

21 5D 9 Chong Kwan Lung 莊鈞龍

22 5D 11 Fan Ho Lim 樊浩鐮

23 5D 12 Fung Hin Pok Hubert 馮顯博

24 5D 15 Kwan Cheuk Hei 關卓希

25 5D 17 Lai Ching Hei 黎程晞

26 5D 23 Ma Kai Ting 馬啟庭

27 5D 24 Ng Kwan Ho 吳軍灝

28 5D 28 Wai Chiu Lun 衛昭麟

29 5D 30 Wong Tsun Kiu 黃雋喬

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Movie sharing

CK Wong &  TH Lin

School Hall

Date:

Time:
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25/6/2025

13:30 - 16:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 1 Chen Bo Jun 陳博駿

2 1A 2 Deng Man Kit 鄧文傑

3 1A 3 Hui Kei Shun 許基淳

4 1A 5 Jiang Xiao Feng 江曉峰

5 1A 10 Lee Ho Chak 李皓澤

6 1A 13 Leung Ka Chun 梁嘉俊

7 1A 15 Liao Zhixuan 廖智軒

8 1A 16 Liu Ki Wai 劉騏瑋

9 1A 18 Shao Aj Man Saai 邵文璽

10 1A 22 Tai Yu Fai Jayson 戴楀暉

11 1A 23 Wang Will 王梓和

12 1A 24 Wang Yu Chit 王雨哲

13 1A 25 Wei Alvin 魏來

14 1A 26 Wong Ryan Ho-Chi 黃河智

15 1A 29 Xu Ka Wing 許家榮

16 1A 30 Xu Wylon 許瑋倫

17 1A 33 Yeung Lam Sik 陽林錫

18 1A 34 Zhan Yu Chang 詹鈺昌

19 1B 2 Cheng Yu Hin Massimo 鄭宇軒

20 1B 5 Cheung Ho Hin 張皓軒

21 1B 8 Chiu Hung Kiu 趙虹喬

22 1B 10 Chui Gabriel 徐頌晞

23 1B 11 Gong Zhuoqi 龔倬琦

24 1B 13 Huang Aaron Tao 黃韜

25 1B 14 Huang Yin Sing Michael 黃彥勝

26 1B 17 Leung Hiu Lok 梁曉樂

27 1B 18 Leung Nok Yin 梁諾賢

28 1B 22 Lui Nicken 呂力恆

29 1B 24 Ng Man Hei 吳旻熹

30 1B 25 Ting Yin Ho 丁彥皓

31 1B 29 Wong Wai Hin 黃煒軒

32 1B 31 Xiao Yitao Bill 肖義韜

33 1C 6 Chiu Wang Hei Jayden 邱泓絺

34 1C 7 Chiu Yu Hei Ryan 趙汝熙

Venue: School Hall

Activity: Movie sharing

Teacher in charge: CK Wong &  TH Lin

Date:

Time:

Page 1 - 2



 2024-2025 Post Exam Activities Attendance Sheet 4-2

25/6/2025

13:30 - 16:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

Venue: School Hall

Activity: Movie sharing

Teacher in charge: CK Wong &  TH Lin

Date:

Time:

35 1C 8 Choi Ka Hang Ramsey 蔡嘉恒

36 1C 13 Ho Chun Hei 何駿熹

37 1C 21 Lo Ching Lok 盧正諾

38 1C 25 Pau Yuk Fai 鮑昱輝

39 1C 28 Shum Man Shun 沈聞遜

40 1C 30 Xie Sheung Nam 謝尚楠

41 1C 31 Yau Ka Chun Steven 邱嘉俊

42 1C 34 Yeung Kwan Hang 楊鈞行

43 1D 6 Chen Pang Ngai 陳鵬毅

44 1D 11 Kong Wing Him 江永謙

45 1D 16 Leung Alexander 梁睿謙

46 1D 19 Li Kam Hin 李鑑軒

47 1D 30 Wong Lok Yin 黃樂延

48 2B 6 Chau Hong Pui 周㑌培

49 2B 11 Ding Ho Hin 丁浩軒

50 2B 16 Lai Ho Shun 黎昊舜

51 2B 28 Wong Yui Hang 黃睿衡

52 2B 32 Zhu Allen 朱一笑

53 2C 1 Chan Chun To 陳俊滔

54 2C 7 Fan Wai Kit 范煒杰

55 2C 8 Ho Cheuk Hin 何卓軒

56 2C 9 Huang Qi Feng 黃啟鋒

57 2C 14 Kwong Wai Ming 鄺威銘

58 2C 15 Lau Ho Chi 劉浩摯

59 2C 17 Lee Chit Jayden 李喆

60 2C 18 Leung Chun Wai 梁晉維

61 2C 34 Zheng Ting Yue 鄭霆躍

62 2D 15 Hu Zixuan 胡梓軒

63 2D 23 Ng Pak To 吳伯弢

64 2D 27 So Wang Hin 蘇宏軒
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25/6/2025

10:00 – 12:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 3B 6 Deng Yiu Yeung 鄧耀揚

2 3D 17 Leung Ka Sing 梁家聲

3 4D 16 Wong Aidan 王朝旭

4 5D 3 Chan Hei Chau 陳熙宙

5 5D 4 Chan Ho Yin 陳浩賢

6 5D 5 Chan Tsz Yiu 陳梓堯

7 5D 6 Chan Wing Hang 陳穎恆

8 5D 7 Chen Haolan 陳灝嵐

9 5D 10 Chung Melvin 鍾慕帆

10 5D 26 Tang Lin Jie 唐林杰

11 5D 27 Tsoi Ming Lam 蔡銘霖

12 5D 32 Yiu Shun Hoi 姚順凱

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

STEM Workshop (1) - DIY 指尖陀螺

CH Ho

IVE（李惠利）

Date:

Time:
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25/6/2025

10:00 – 12:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 3C 7 Fan Ki Lok 樊其洛

2 3C 9 Fung Pak Him 馮栢謙

3 3C 12 Kwok Yan To 郭殷陶

4 3C 18 Leung Man Hin 梁文騫

5 3C 19 Leung Nau Chuen 梁鈕尊

6 3C 20 Lo Kai Chung 盧啟充

7 3C 23 Poon Ka Chun 潘家瑨

8 3C 25 Shum Yuk Hei 沈昱希

9 3C 31 Yip Ka Sing 葉嘉勝

10 3C 32 Zhou Yue Cheung 周榆翔

11 3D 10 Lai Yin Ki Lester 黎彥奇

12 4B 8 Kei Tsz Hang 紀子恒

13 4B 13 Lee Kwun Yui 李冠銳

14 4B 15 Mak Siu Wai 麥肇偉

15 4B 17 Suen Chin Kiu 孫展翹

16 4C 25 Tang Yuk Wai 鄧旭懷

17 4C 26 Tsoi Chi Yin 蔡智彥

18 5A 2 Chen Gaoxiang 陳高翔

19 5A 3 Choi Ka Fung 蔡嘉烽

20 5A 13 Ng Tsan Yam 吳燦鑫

21 5C 2 Chan Chun Hei 陳俊希

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

STEM Workshop (2) - 機械工作坊

CH Ho

IVE（李惠利）

Date:

Time:



 2024-2025 Post Exam Activities Attendance Sheet 7

27/6/2025

14:30 - 16:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 17 Luk Hei Wun 陸熙桓

2 1A 27 Wong Ting Yan Terence 王廷恩

3 1C 4 Chan Ting Chun 陳霆溱

4 1C 22 Low Tsz Hin 羅梓軒

5 1C 24 Ng Tin Yui Alvin 吳天睿

6 1C 32 Yau Yat Tung 邱日東

7 1D 1 Chan Sai Kiu Aiden 陳世翹

8 1D 9 Chui Ho Tong 崔昊當

9 1D 24 Shiau Heung Yiu 蕭向嶢

10 1D 28 Tsui Ho Fung 徐灝灃

11 2C 10 Hui Ka Shun 許嘉淳

12 2C 12 Kong Tsz Wing Samson 江子榮

13 2C 27 Tse Chun Fung Erik 謝震豐

14 2D 13 Chung Yat Nok Arcas 鍾一諾

15 3D 20 Li Tsz Pan 李子濱

16 4D 18 Wong Tsz Chun 黃籽竣

17 5C 2 Chan Chun Hei 陳俊希

18 5D 2 Chan Chi Him 陳智謙

19 5D 5 Chan Tsz Yiu 陳梓堯

20 5D 29 Wong Chun Ting 黃駿廷

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

實戰劍擊體驗

CK Chu

Room 821

Date:

Time:
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30/6/2025

10:30 - 12:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2B 1 Cao Chi Yeung 曹智揚

2 2B 22 Ngai Tsz Wai 魏子維

3 2B 25 Tam Chit Wun Jeremy 譚捷桓

4 2B 29 Woo Cheuk Fei 胡焯斐

5 2B 30 Woo Chun Yin Winston 胡浚諺

6 4C 14 Lee Ho Wang 李皓泓

7 4D 11 Li Man Him Ted 李汶謙

8 5A 2 Chen Gaoxiang 陳高翔

9 5A 3 Choi Ka Fung 蔡嘉烽

10 5A 13 Ng Tsan Yam 吳燦鑫

11 5C 11 Fu Chun Hin Mattz 符晉搴

12 5D 22 Lo Cheuk Yin 盧卓言

13 5D 28 Wai Chiu Lun 衛昭麟

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Visit to Hong Kong Monetary Authority (HKMA)

R Wong

HKMA Info Centre

Date:

Time:
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30/6/2025

11:00 - 13:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2B 9 Chiu Yik Wai 趙億緯

2 2B 21 Ng Michael 吳天君

3 2C 14 Kwong Wai Ming 鄺威銘

4 2D 10 Chong Ping Fei 莊秉霏

5 2D 24 Ngam Winston 顏穎溱

6 3B 2 Chan Cheuk Sing Abner 陳卓昇

7 3B 9 Law Tsz Long 羅子朗

8 3B 13 Ngai Tsz Hei Isaac 倪梓熙

9 3B 21 Yip Ho Yin 葉鎬賢

10 3C 6 Chu Hing To 朱慶濤

11 3C 8 Fung Hei Shun 馮曦舜

12 3C 19 Leung Nau Chuen 梁鈕尊

13 3C 28 Wong Wing Chiu 黃泳超

14 3C 29 Xu Chak Lam 許澤霖

15 3C 30 Xu Yixuan 徐奕軒

16 4C 2 Chan Pak Hei 陳柏浠

17 5A 1 Au Pak Hei 區柏希

18 5A 8 Leung Sam Chak Wang 梁澤宏

19 5A 9 Li Cheuk Yin 黎卓彥

20 5A 14 Tang Chun Sheung 鄧俊尚

21 5B 5 Hon Yat Him 漢日謙

22 5D 22 Lo Cheuk Yin 盧卓言

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue: Room 512 (V.A. Room)

Batik Workshop 蠟染

MY Lau & WF Tse

Date:

Time:
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3/7/2025

9:00 - 10:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 14 Leung Yuk Tang 梁鈺騰

2 1A 32 Yan Chak Hei 甄澤晞

3 1D 15 Law Chun Kit 羅俊杰

4 1D 17 Leung Alistair Ho Bok 梁淏博

5 1D 25 So Yin Yi 蘇彥懿

6 2A 2 Chan Cheuk Lap 陳卓立

7 2A 16 Huang Siu Wing 黃少榮

8 2A 23 Lui Ka Ho 呂嘉豪

9 2B 2 Chan Hok Sau 陳學修

10 2B 3 Chan Tsz Long 陳梓朗

11 2B 4 Chan Tsz Shing 陳祉成

12 2B 12 Fung Sze Yin 馮思彥

13 2B 13 Ho Wai Kiu Xavier 何煒翹

14 2B 17 Lam Ching Hang 林正恆

15 2B 18 Lau Yi Wen 劉譯文

16 2B 20 Liu Tsz Yin 廖梓延

17 2C 30 Woo San Odin 胡翱昇

18 3A 3 Fan Wai Fai 樊煒煇

19 3A 17 Yeung Chun Fung 楊俊鋒

20 3D 14 Lau Him Ching 劉謙正

21 4B 14 Leung Ka Yui 梁嘉睿

22 5A 2 Chen Gaoxiang 陳高翔

23 5C 28 Wong Sui Chau 王瑞疇

24 5C 31 Yuan Edward Lang Qing 袁朗晴

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Ecology knowledge competition

TL Pak & WL Yeung

Room 301

Date:

Time:
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3/7/2025

9:00 - 11:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 7 Lau Pak Hei Heydan 劉柏希

2 1B 3 Cheung Cheuk Hin 張卓軒

3 1B 26 Wang Marcus 王凱倫

4 1B 33 Yeung Tsz Hei 楊子希

5 1C 2 Chan Caden Ching Lam 陳政霖

6 1C 3 Chan Ming Yui 陳明睿

7 1C 5 Chen On Hoi 陳桉凱

8 1C 18 Lam Yat Hei 林溢曦

9 1D 2 Chan Yat Hin 陳逸軒

10 1D 3 Chan Yu Him 陳宇謙

11 1D 4 Chan Yuk Tsun 陳煜浚

12 3A 7 Lee Cheuk Yin 李卓延

13 3A 16 Yeung Cheuk Kit 楊卓傑

14 3A 18 Yeung Tin Long 楊天朗

15 3A 21 Zeng Tak Hon 曾德瀚

16 3B 3 Chan Ka Lok 陳嘉樂

17 3B 12 Ng Long Chak 吳朗澤

18 3C 14 Lau Ka Yui 劉家睿

19 3C 21 Ma Hing Kiu 馬慶橋

20 3D 9 Lai Lok Hei 黎洛希

21 3D 15 Lau Lartius Chun Ho 劉駿澔

22 3D 24 Mak Ming Tai 麥明泰

23 3D 27 So Cheuk Him 蘇卓謙

24 3D 31 Wong Chi Him 黃鋕謙

25 4C 6 Chow Ming Shing 周洺丞

26 4D 16 Wong Aidan 王朝旭

27 5C 25 Siu Siu Wang 蕭兆宏

28 5D 20 Lin Leong Yu 林亮羽

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Chess games

SY Hung

Room 821

Date:

Time:
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3/7/2025

9:00 - 11:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1B 1 Chan Ho Ka 陳顥迦

2 1D 18 Leung Hei Shek 梁希碩

3 1D 21 Ma Tsz Wun 馬梓煥

4 1D 23 Nie Wai Chi 聶維志

5 1D 29 Wang Hai Hao Lucas 王海浩

6 1D 31 Wong Sze Kwan Quintus 黃詩鈞

7 1D 34 Zhong Tsz Ming 鍾梓銘

8 3D 21 Li Yi Lok 李以樂

9 3D 23 Liu Wang Ho 廖宏皓

10 4C 27 Wong Yat Long 黃溢朗

11 5C 6 Chan Pak Hon 陳柏翰

12 5D 21 Liu Yu Kwan 廖譽鈞

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

配音體驗課程

HY Kong & YL Wong

Room 304, 305

Date:

Time:
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3/7/2025

10:00 - 12:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1B 12 Ho Shing Ho 何丞浩

2 1B 16 Lau Lap Sang 劉立生

3 1D 4 Chan Yuk Tsun 陳煜浚

4 1D 7 Cheung Yik Long 張奕朗

5 1D 12 Kwan Yiu Hon 關耀漢

6 1D 13 Lai Chun Yan Jonathan 賴晉恩

7 1D 21 Ma Tsz Wun 馬梓煥

8 1D 27 Tam Sze Yu Jimmy 譚斯予

9 1D 32 Yu Nok Hei Nicholas 余諾熙

10 3D 5 Chung Ki Hang 鍾其亨

11 3D 16 Law Chit Yu 羅哲宇

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Low Carbon Energy Education Centre Visit and LEGO workshop

WY Tsang

Low Carbon Energy Education Centre

Date:

Time:
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5/7/2025

10:30 - 13:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 31 Xue Xiang Heng 薛祥恒

2 1B 4 Cheung Cho Wai 張祖瑋

3 1B 7 Cheung Tak Yin 張德賢

4 1B 9 Choi Chun Ming 蔡俊銘

5 1D 3 Chan Yu Him 陳宇謙

6 1D 8 Choi Chun Ip 蔡振燁

7 1D 34 Zhong Tsz Ming 鍾梓銘

8 2A 7 Chan Tsz Hei 陳梓熙

9 2A 13 Chu Berlin 朱泊霖

10 2C 2 Chan Pak Yeung 陳柏楊

11 2C 4 Cheung Andre 張令軍

12 2C 9 Huang Qi Feng 黃啟鋒

13 2C 12 Kong Tsz Wing Samson 江子榮

14 2C 14 Kwong Wai Ming 鄺威銘

15 2C 18 Leung Chun Wai 梁晉維

16 2C 19 Leung Chung Pong 梁頌邦

17 2C 22 Or Pak Yu Angus 柯柏宇

18 2C 23 Pang Reagan 彭韋勤

19 2C 28 Wong Chi Ho Adrian 黃梓灝

20 2C 29 Wong Tsun Yin 黃浚然

21 2D 1 Au Long Chit 歐朗哲

22 2D 6 Cheng Chun Hei 鄭俊熙

23 2D 10 Chong Ping Fei 莊秉霏

24 2D 16 Hui Han 許漢

25 2D 25 Pak Hong Yiu 白康曜

26 2D 29 Wong Kai Tik 黃啟迪

27 2D 33 Yip Cheuk Nam 葉焯男

28 3D 23 Liu Wang Ho 廖宏皓

29 3D 29 Tse Pok Man 謝博聞

30 4A 11 Leung Chin Kei 梁展箕

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Ocean Park Conservation Carnival

ST Cho & LC Ngan

Ocean Park Waterfront and Whiskers Threatre

Date:

Time:
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7/7/2025

9:00 - 11:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 4 Hung Kai To 洪啟滔

2 1A 6 Lam Pak Yin 林栢賢

3 1A 7 Lau Pak Hei Heydan 劉柏希

4 1A 8 Law Tak Yang Jonas 羅德洋

5 1A 21 Sun Cyrus 孫梓朗

6 1B 7 Cheung Tak Yin 張德賢

7 1B 23 Mak Wai Pong Marcus 麥瑋邦

8 1C 19 Lam Yat Long 林逸朗

9 1D 3 Chan Yu Him 陳宇謙

10 1D 17 Leung Alistair Ho Bok 梁淏博

11 1D 20 Li Liang 黎亮

12 1D 25 So Yin Yi 蘇彥懿

13 2B 3 Chan Tsz Long 陳梓朗

14 2B 5 Chan Yat Hei 陳逸熹

15 2B 8 Cheung Tsun Leuk 張溱略

16 2B 11 Ding Ho Hin 丁浩軒

17 2B 14 Kong Yaukiu 江宥橋

18 2B 15 Kwok Shing Chit 郭丞哲

19 2B 26 Tse Yui Hin 謝睿軒

20 2C 3 Char Pak Yu 車柏禹

21 2C 13 Kwok Kung Nam 郭鞏南

22 2C 17 Lee Chit Jayden 李喆

23 2C 20 Li Chun Yin 李俊賢

24 2C 21 Lun Hoi Wang Anson 倫凱泓

25 2C 33 Yu Sze Wang 余司泓

26 2D 9 Chiu Yat Chun 趙日晉

27 2D 19 Lee Wing Yin 李穎賢

28 2D 21 Li Yuen Chiu 李源潮

29 3A 11 Li Man Tik 李文迪

30 3C 17 Lee Ka Yu 李嘉瑜

31 3D 1 Chan Cheuk Lap 陳卓立

32 4D 14 Wang Kam Kuen 宏錦權

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Model building

KH Ng

Room 301

Date:

Time:
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7/7/2025

10:00 - 12:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1B 6 Cheung Pak Yuen 張栢源

2 1B 15 Hung Man Lok Norris 洪文洛

3 1B 19 Lin Jingze 林競澤

4 1B 20 Liu Tian Xiang 劉天响

5 1B 27 Weng Wei Feng 翁偉峰

6 1B 30 Wu Yijun 伍逸俊

7 1B 34 Zhou Jin 周晋

8 1D 10 Kok Chun Yin 郭晉言

9 2A 4 Chan Ho Ming 陳浩銘

10 2A 13 Chu Berlin 朱泊霖

11 2A 20 Li Chang Xing 李昶興

12 2A 22 Li Kevin 李澤昆

13 2A 29 Tang Tsz Chun 鄧梓縉

14 2A 30 Tung Ho Chun Bryan 董皓進

15 2A 31 Tung Ho Nam 董浩楠

16 2B 3 Chan Tsz Long 陳梓朗

17 2B 4 Chan Tsz Shing 陳祉成

18 2B 15 Kwok Shing Chit 郭丞哲

19 2B 24 Su Jiahui 蘇嘉輝

20 2C 5 Chiu Hoi Cheung 趙海翔

21 2C 11 Kam Yik Hei 金奕希 

22 2C 24 Poon Ho Yan 潘浩仁

23 2D 5 Chan Pak Yui 陳珀睿

24 2D 12 Chung Kin Cheung 鍾健彰

25 2D 14 Ho Chi Long 何智朗

26 2D 32 Xiao Haofeng 蕭浩峰

27 2D 34 Yuen Hei Chi 袁晞致

28 3A 8 Lee Sui Choi 李瑞才

29 3A 12 Lin Shing Kei 林承棋

30 3A 13 Liu Ka Yung 廖家容

31 3B 11 Luk Kin Kwan 陸建坤

32 3B 17 Xu Kit Chiu 許傑釗

33 3C 16 Lau Sai Hang 劉世鏗

34 3C 26 Tam Tat Yan Kaleb 譚達恩

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Putonghua Board Game

K Cheung

Room 112

Date:

Time:

Page 1 - 2



 2024-2025 Post Exam Activities Attendance Sheet 16

7/7/2025

10:00 - 12:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Putonghua Board Game

K Cheung

Room 112

Date:

Time:

35 4D 4 Chui Tsz Fai 徐子輝

36 4D 15 Wang Yi 王藝

Page 2 - 2
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7/7/2025

11:00 - 12:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1C 1 Chak Sin Yeung 翟善揚

2 1C 9 Chou Ho Yan 周昊昕

3 1C 10 Chung Hei Shun Heison 鍾希信

4 1C 12 Ho Cheuk Nok 何卓諾

5 1C 14 Hui Cheung Siu 許長兆

6 1C 15 Ip Chun Ming 葉鎮銘

7 1C 16 Kao Siu Yu 高晁瑜

8 1C 17 Lai Lok Yin 黎峈言

9 1C 23 Ma Hysan 馬晞晨

10 1C 27 Shing Hoi Ho 盛鎧昊

11 1C 29 Wang Puming Vincent 王浦銘

12 1C 33 Yeung Cheuk Fung 楊焯丰

13 1D 26 Suen Jeffrey 孫柏然

14 2A 1 Chan Cheuk Hin Leo 陳焯騫

15 2A 6 Chan Paco 陳達超

16 2A 8 Chen Tsz Hong 陳子航

17 2A 11 Cheung Man Kiu 張文翹

18 2A 12 Choi Cheuk Yui Geoffrey 蔡卓睿

19 2A 14 Ho Hung Kwan 何鴻均

20 2A 15 Ho Wai Hung 何偉雄

21 2A 19 Lee Ka Lam Brayden 李枷嵐

22 2A 21 Li Chi Long 李子朗

23 2A 26 Su Rongjun 蘇榮埈

24 2A 32 Yuen Tsz Hin 袁子軒

25 2B 7 Cheng Kit Yat 鄭傑一

26 2B 17 Lam Ching Hang 林正恆

27 2B 20 Liu Tsz Yin 廖梓延

28 2B 23 Ngan Ching Kiu 顏靖喬

29 2D 18 Lam Tsz Kam Kendrick 林子鑑

30 2D 26 Pang Chiu Wai Wilson 彭朝尉

31 2D 28 Suen Tsz Chun 孫梓晉

32 3A 1 Chan Ka Hin 陳嘉軒

33 3A 3 Fan Wai Fai 樊煒煇

34 3C 4 Cheng Kai Chun 鄭啟駿

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Canva Workshop

SH Leung

Room 512 (V.A. Room)

Date:

Time:

Page 1 - 2
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7/7/2025

11:00 - 12:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Canva Workshop

SH Leung

Room 512 (V.A. Room)

Date:

Time:

35 3C 11 Hung Fan Ki 孔繁棋

36 3D 3 Cheung Wun Tim 張桓添

37 3D 4 Chung Ka Hei 鍾家熙

38 3D 7 Huang Kai Yan 黃啟仁

39 3D 13 Lam Matthew 林銳峰

40 3D 22 Lin Wan Fun 林雲寬

41 4A 5 Chow Chun Him 周晉謙

42 4C 20 Ng In Chun 吳弦臻

Page 2 - 2
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9/7/2025

14:00 - 17:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2B 13 Ho Wai Kiu Xavier 何煒翹

2 2C 19 Leung Chung Pong 梁頌邦

3 2C 20 Li Chun Yin 李俊賢

4 3B 5 Chiu Pak Hei 趙栢熙

5 3C 1 Bok Chi Hin 卜子軒

6 3C 6 Chu Hing To 朱慶濤

7 3D 29 Tse Pok Man 謝博聞

8 3D 33 Yu Ching Wang 余清泓

9 5C 27 Wen Chun Fai 温俊暉

10 5D 1 Au Tsz Wang 區子弘

11 5D 5 Chan Tsz Yiu 陳梓堯

12 5D 13 Ip Hei 葉熙

13 5D 21 Liu Yu Kwan 廖譽鈞

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Visiting the elderly in elderly home

WY Tang & HK Wong

Wong Cho Tong Day Care Centre

Date:

Time:
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10/7/2025

9:00 - 11:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 31 Xue Xiang Heng 薛祥恒

2 1B 21 Liu Tsz Tung 廖子東

3 1B 32 Xu Andy 徐恩澤

4 2A 17 Ip Wang Hei 葉宏希

5 2C 18 Leung Chun Wai 梁晉維

6 2D 2 Au Yui Ching 歐睿政

7 2D 31 Wu Zi Bin 吳子彬

8 3C 15 Lau Pak Shing 劉柏成

9 3C 20 Lo Kai Chung 盧啟充

10 3C 24 Put Pak Kiu 畢柏橋

11 3C 25 Shum Yuk Hei 沈昱希

12 4A 13 Li Tsz Yui 李梓睿

13 4A 17 Tang Kwok Hang 鄧國亨

14 4C 14 Lee Ho Wang 李皓泓

15 5A 4 Huang Hei Tung 黃希童

16 5A 10 Liu Tsz Hin 廖子軒

17 5A 12 Ma Hang Ngai Hennessy 馬恆毅

18 5A 20 Wong Wai 黃煒

19 5B 12 Lin Tsz Ho 林梓豪

20 5B 23 Yip Chun Wai 葉晉瑋

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

參觀大館-了解古蹟的複雜歷史和文化遺產價值

YL Wong & OL Ho

香港中環荷李活道10號-大館

Date:

Time:
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10/7/2025

10:00 - 11:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 3B 1 Au Ching Yeung 區靖洋

2 3B 8 Law Ho Ching 羅浩正

3 3B 16 Wong Shun Hei 王淳希

4 3B 18 Yau Chun Him 邱俊謙

5 3C 2 Chan Sheung Chi Alexandre 陳尚志

6 3C 6 Chu Hing To 朱慶濤

7 3C 10 Hon Lik Chau 韓力疇

8 3C 12 Kwok Yan To 郭殷陶

9 3C 13 Lam Pak Kan 林栢勤

10 3C 17 Lee Ka Yu 李嘉瑜

11 3C 21 Ma Hing Kiu 馬慶橋

12 3C 22 Ng Ting Ho Karl 吳亭昊

13 3C 23 Poon Ka Chun 潘家瑨

14 3C 27 Wong Chung Yin 黃頌賢

15 3C 31 Yip Ka Sing 葉嘉勝

16 3C 32 Zhou Yue Cheung 周榆翔

17 3D 8 Kao Fan-Shiuan 高凡軒

18 3D 28 Tsang Chuen Hay 曾傳喜

19 4A 16 Tang Cheuk Yiu 鄧焯堯

20 4C 8 Hsu Hung Ming 許鴻銘

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Stock simulation game

S Chung

Computer room

Date:

Time:
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10/7/2025

10:00 - 11:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 9 Lee Chun Hei 李浚禧

2 1A 28 Wu Tsun Yan Jasper 胡畯仁

3 1C 26 Qiu Zibo 邱梓博

4 1D 22 Mong Chun Ngo 蒙晙翱

5 1D 24 Shiau Heung Yiu 蕭向嶢

6 2A 10 Cheung Chun Hin Alex 張駿軒 

7 2A 18 Ko Kenneth 高嘉俊

8 2A 24 Mak Chi Hung Elton 麥智鴻

9 2A 25 Shen Yu Lam 沈裕霖

10 2A 28 Tan Jiaxi 譚嘉希

11 2B 12 Fung Sze Yin 馮思彥

12 2B 19 Lee Tsun Yin 李浚彥 

13 2B 21 Ng Michael 吳天君

14 2C 15 Lau Ho Chi 劉浩摯

15 2C 16 Lau Yik Yin Ranen 劉奕言

16 2C 30 Woo San Odin 胡翱昇

17 2C 32 Yeung Hin Ting 楊獻珽

18 2D 3 Chan Chun Kiu 陳蓁喬

19 2D 8 Cheung Ching Ngok 張政諤

20 2D 22 Luk Tung 陸東

21 3C 10 Hon Lik Chau 韓力疇

22 3D 8 Kao Fan-Shiuan 高凡軒

23 4C 13 Lee Elvis 李殷廷

24 5C 16 Lau Tsz Kit 劉子傑

25 5C 21 Ng Kwok Man 伍國文

26 5C 22 Shek Hoi Man 石凱文

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Treasure Hunt

MH Fan

Room 101

Date:

Time:
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25/6/2025

9:45 – 12:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2C 13 Kwok Kung Nam 郭鞏南

2 2D 4 Chan Hei-Yu Jonathan 陳起予

3 3B 2 Chan Cheuk Sing Abner 陳卓昇

4 3C 1 Bok Chi Hin 卜子軒

5 3D 26 Ruan Yi Jun 阮毅駿

6 4A 14 Poon Yik Lun 潘奕麟

7 4C 3 Chan Tin Hang 陳天行

8 4D 3 Choy Pak Huen Ryan 蔡柏烜

9 4D 5 Kuan Tsz Long 關子朗

10 4D 17 Wong Kai Yin 黃啟賢

11 4D 22 Woo Hong Tsun 胡匡峻

12 5A 12 Ma Hang Ngai Hennessy 馬恆毅

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

粵菜製作班

K Lau & CK Cheung

星廚管理學校

Date:

Time:
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26/6/2025 & 27/6/2025

12:00 - 14:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 3C 17 Lee Ka Yu 李嘉瑜

2 3D 19 Li Hon Ting 李翰珽

3 3D 23 Liu Wang Ho 廖宏皓

4 4C 24 Suen Ho Lung 孫澔龍

5 4C 26 Tsoi Chi Yin 蔡智彥

6 4D 2 Chan Pak Lam 陳柏霖

7 4D 5 Kuan Tsz Long 關子朗

8 5B 12 Lin Tsz Ho 林梓豪

9 5C 13 Ho Tsz Chun 何子俊

10 5C 20 Mak Ying Lung 麥應隆

11 5C 24 Shun Chun Lam 沈晉林

12 5C 29 Wong Tsz Hin 黃梓軒

13 5D 31 Yau Wai Tim 游瑋添

Venue: Library

Activity: Lunch meeting and stocktaking (Day 1 & Day 2)

Teacher in charge: SF Lee

Date:

Time:
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27/6/2025

15:00 - 17:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 11 Lee Lok Kin 李鉻堅

2 2B 14 Kong Yaukiu 江宥橋

3 2B 32 Zhu Allen 朱一笑

4 2D 17 Hui Shing Yuan Jake 許誠淵

5 4A 1 Chan Pak Hei James 陳柏僖

6 4B 4 Chan Lok Lok 陳洛樂

7 4B 9 Kwong Yin Hei 鄺彥熙

8 4B 11 Lee Chun Hei 李俊希

9 4B 14 Leung Ka Yui 梁嘉睿

10 5A 8 Leung Sam Chak Wang 梁澤宏

11 5C 8 Cheng Pak Kiu 鄭栢僑

Venue: LSCD Beach Volleyball Court

Activity: Beach Volleyball Tasting

Teacher in charge: HM Wu & CL Ng

Date:

Time:
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28/6/2025 & 5/7/2025

10:00 - 16:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 5C 1 Au Siu Fung 歐兆峰

2 5C 25 Siu Siu Wang 蕭兆宏

3 5D 1 Au Tsz Wang 區子弘

4 5D 3 Chan Hei Chau 陳熙宙

5 5D 10 Chung Melvin 鍾慕帆

6 5D 12 Fung Hin Pok Hubert 馮顯博

7 5D 25 Sun Yik Long 辛易朗

8 5D 26 Tang Lin Jie 唐林杰

Venue: CUHK

Activity: Mathematics Day Camp

Teacher in charge: MH Siu

Date:

Time:
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28/6/2025

18:00 - 21:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1C 1 Chak Sin Yeung 翟善揚

2 1C 9 Chou Ho Yan 周昊昕

3 1C 24 Ng Tin Yui Alvin 吳天睿

4 1D 4 Chan Yuk Tsun Fergus 陳煜浚

5 1D 18 Leung Hei Shek 梁希碩

6 1D 32 Yu Nok Hei Nicholas 余諾熙

7 2A 3 Chan Hey Yu 陳希宇

8 2C 9 Huang Qi Feng 黃啟鋒

9 2D 7 Cheng Chun Hin 鄭竣軒

10 2D 9 Chiu Yat Chun 趙日晉

11 2D 26 Pang Chiu Wai Wilson 彭朝尉

12 2D 27 So Wang Hin 蘇宏軒

13 2D 28 Suen Tsz Chun 孫梓晉

14 3C 17 Lee Ka Yu 李嘉瑜

15 3D 10 Lai Yin Ki Lester 黎彥奇

16 4A 13 Li Tsz Yui 李梓睿

17 4A 22 Kat Wai Shing 吉尉誠

18 4C 4 Chou Tsun Ming 周浚銘

19 4D 13 See Cheuk Him 施卓謙

20 5A 2 Chen Gaoxiang 陳高翔

21 5A 23 Wu Hiu Yu 鄔曉宇

Venue: Tai Au Mun (Clear Water Bay Country Park)

Activity: Star Photography

Teacher in charge: KY Chan & YY Lam

Date:

Time:
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30/6/2025

9:00 - 10:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2A 15 Ho Wai Hung 何偉雄

2 2B 31 Yip Wai Man 葉偉文

3 2C 18 Leung Chun Wai 梁晉維

4 2C 25 Poon Sau Yat 潘守一

5 2D 4 Chan Hei-Yu Jonathan 陳起予

6 2D 8 Cheung Ching Ngok 張政諤

7 2D 11 Chuck Cyrus Yik Hon 卓奕翰

8 2D 19 Lee Wing Yin 李穎賢

9 2D 20 Leung Hei Chit 梁熹哲

10 3B 18 Yau Chun Him 邱俊謙

11 3C 31 Yip Ka Sing 葉嘉勝

12 4A 14 Poon Yik Lun 潘奕麟

13 4B 6 Cheng Lok Hin 鄭樂軒

14 4C 4 Chau Tsun Ming 周浚銘

15 4C 7 Chow Wun Fung 周渙峰

16 4D 14 Wang Kam Kuen 宏錦權

17 4D 17 Wong Kai Yin 黃啟賢

18 5C 3 Chan Chun Sang 陳晉生

19 5C 20 Mak Ying Lung 麥應隆

20 5C 24 Shun Chun Lam 沈晉林

Venue: Hall

Activity: Drama Performance (S1-S3 student)

Teacher in charge: YS Choi

Date:

Time:
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30/6/2025 - 2/7/2025

Whole day

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 4A 1 Chan Pak Hei James 陳柏僖

2 4B 4 Chan Lok Lok 陳洛樂

3 4C 5 Cheng Man Him Mathew 鄭文謙

4 4C 6 Chow Ming Shing 周洺丞

5 4C 16 Leong Ho Hin 梁浩軒

6 4D 21 Wong Wai Nok 黃懷諾

7 5A 18 Wong Long Hin 王朗軒

8 5B 2 Cheuk Long Kiu 卓朗喬

9 5B 3 Cheung King Yiu 張景堯

10 5B 9 Lee Ka Wing 李家榮

11 5B 22 Yeung Lap Yin Louis 楊立言

12 5C 23 Shum Ka Lok 岑家樂

13 5C 25 Siu Siu Wang 蕭兆宏

14 5C 28 Wong Sui Chau 王瑞疇

15 5D 6 Chan Wing Hang 陳穎恆

16 5D 7 Chen Haolan 陳灝嵐

17 5D 20 Lin Leong Yu 林亮羽

18 5D 25 Sun Yik Long 辛易朗

19 5D 31 Yau Wai Tim 游瑋添

20 5D 32 Yiu Shun Hoi 姚順凱

Venue: Shanghai

Activity: Citizenship and Social Development Study Tour (S4 - S5)

Teacher in charge: KY Chan

Date:

Time:
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1/7/2025 - 5/7/2025

Whole Day

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 27 Wong Ting Yan Terence 王廷恩

2 1A 11 Lee Lok Kin 李鉻堅

3 1A 14 Leung Yuk Tang 梁鈺騰

4 1B 6 Cheung Pak Yuen 張栢源

5 2A 9 Cheng Cheuk San Kurtis 鄭卓新

6 2A 27 Sze Yin Chit 施彥喆

7 2C 22 Or Pak Yu Angus 柯柏宇

8 3A 7 Lee Cheuk Yin 李卓延

9 3B 3 Chan Ka Lok 陳嘉樂

10 4B 15 Mak Siu Wai 麥肇偉

11 1D 33 Yu Zan Fung 余讚鋒

12 2A 5 Chan Kin Long 陳健朗

13 2A 10 Cheung Chun Hin Alex 張駿軒 

14 2C 12 Kong Tsz Wing Samson 江子榮

15 3B 1 Au Ching Yeung 區靖洋

16 3D 9 Lai Lok Hei 黎洛希

17 4B 2 Chan Ka Ming Gary 陳嘉鳴

18 4D 12 Lu Haoxuan 呂浩軒

19 5D 10 Chung Melvin 鍾慕帆

20 5D 18 Leung Wai Kwan 梁偉鈞

Basketball Team

Athletics Team

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Greater Bay Area Sports Exchange Tour

KV Vong & CK Chu

Guangzhou, China

Date:

Time:
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2/7/2025

10:45 - 16:00 & 9:00 - 10:30

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1C 20 Lee Pak Hei 李柏熙

2 2A 8 Chen Tsz Hong 陳子航

3 3C 28 Wong Wing Chiu 黃泳超

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

Lesson (Day 1) & Lesson (Day 2)

YY Lam

Room 112

Date:

Time:



 2024-2025 Post Exam Activities Attendance Sheet

2/7/2025 - 8/7/2025

Whole day

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 1A 4 Hung Kai To 洪啟滔

2 1A 9 Lee Chun Hei 李浚禧

3 1A 20 Sin Kin Hei 冼建羲

4 1C 26 Qiu Zibo 邱梓博

5 1D 24 Shiau Heung Yiu 蕭向嶢

6 2A 15 Ho Wai Hung 何偉雄

7 2C 6 Chong Chi Leuk 莊智略

8 2C 26 Takahashi Kohzen 高橋浩然

9 2D 23 Ng Pak To 吳伯弢

10 2D 30 Wong Pak Ho 黃泊皓

11 3B 21 Yip Ho Yin 葉鎬賢

12 3D 30 Wan Tin Wun 溫天允

13 4B 3 Chan Kai Kiu Elite 陳楷橋

14 4C 15 Lee Wang Fung 李泓鋒

15 4C 28 Yung Leroy Lon Hei 翁朗熹

16 4D 25 Yip Yat Hong 葉一航

17 5C 22 Shek Hoi Man 石凱文

18 5D 16 Kwong Ka Nok 鄺嘉諾

19 5D 22 Lo Cheuk Yin 盧卓言

20 5D 28 Wai Chiu Lun 衛昭麟

Activity:

Teacher in charge:

Venue:

English Summer Study Tour 2025

MH Fan

Singapore

Date:

Time:



 2024-2025 Post Exam Activities Attendance Sheet

2/7/2025 - 3/7/2025

Whole Day

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C Grade

1 5A 6 Lee Leong Ngai 李亮毅

2 5A 16 Tsang Ho Kong 曾浩剛

3 4D 15 Wang Yi 王藝

4 4D 23 Yee Pui Lok 余沛樂

5 4D 6 Lai Yee Nok Enoch 黎以諾

6 4D 22 Woo Hong Tsun 胡匡峻

7 3C 25 Shum Yuk Hei 沈昱希

8 3B 6 Deng Yiu Yeung 鄧耀揚

9 2C 18 Leung Chun Wai 梁晉維

10 2A 22 Li Kevin 李澤昆

11 2A 28 Tan Jiaxi 譚嘉希

12 1D 5 Chau Tsz Hin 周梓軒

13 1C 32 Yau Yat Tung 邱日東

14 1B 28 Wong Hin Pok Bevis 黃衍博

15 1A 19 Shen Aotai 沈奧泰

Venue: HKFYG Jockey Club Sai Kung Outdoor Training Camp

A (08 or before)

B (09-10)

C (11 or after)

Time:

Activity: Training Camp

Teacher in charge: HM Wu & WK Tsang

Date:
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7/7/2025 - 8/7/2025

Whole Day

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2C 23 Pang Reagan 彭韋勤

2 2D 16 Hui Han 許漢

3 3A 8 Lee Sui Choi 李瑞才

4 3A 10 Leung Pak Hin 梁栢軒

5 3A 20 Yip Chi Lai Jerry 葉知禮

6 3A 21 Zeng Tak Hon 曾德瀚

7 3B 15 Wan Ka Yui 温家叡

8 3B 17 Xu Kit Chiu 許傑釗

9 3B 18 Yau Chun Him 邱俊謙

10 3C 2 Chan Sheung Chi Alexandre 陳尚志

11 3C 10 Hon Lik Chau 韓力疇

12 3C 19 Leung Nau Chuen 梁鈕尊

13 3C 31 Yip Ka Sing 葉嘉勝

14 3D 5 Chung Ki Hang 鍾其亨

15 3D 10 Lai Yin Ki Leaster 黎彥奇

16 3D 16 Law Chit Yu 羅哲宇

17 3D 23 Liu Wang Ho 廖宏皓

18 3D 25 Qi Junze 綦駿澤

19 3D 33 Yu Ching Wang 余清泓

20 4A 1 Chan Pak Hei James 陳柏僖

21 4A 5 Chow Chun Him 周晉謙

22 4A 9 Lam Wai Ting 林偉庭

23 4A 10 Lee Ho Lung Leon 李浩龍

24 4A 16 Tang Cheuk Yiu 鄧焯堯

25 4A 21 Yuen Sheung Lam 袁尚霖

26 4B 1 Au-Yeung Pak Kiu 歐陽柏喬

27 4B 4 Chan Lok Lok 陳洛樂

28 4B 6 Cheng Lok Hin 鄭樂軒

29 4B 8 Kei Tsz Hang 紀子恒

30 4B 11 Lee Chun Hei 李俊希

31 4B 14 Leung Ka Yui 梁嘉睿

32 4B 18 Tse Yau Hei 謝猶曦

33 4B 19 Wong Tsz Ching Jordan 黃子政

34 4B 20 Yu Chun Yat 俞晉逸

Venue: HKYHA Pak Sha O Hostel

Activity: Leadership Training Camp

Teacher in charge: TH Lin & SS Poon

Date:

Time:
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 2024-2025 Post Exam Activities Attendance Sheet

7/7/2025 - 8/7/2025

Whole Day

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

Venue: HKYHA Pak Sha O Hostel

Activity: Leadership Training Camp

Teacher in charge: TH Lin & SS Poon

Date:

Time:

35 4C 2 Chan Pak Hei 陳柏浠

36 4C 3 Chan Tin Hang 陳天行

37 4C 4 Chow Tsun Ming 周浚銘

38 4C 5 Cheng Man Him Mathew 鄭文謙

39 4C 7 Chow Wun Fung 周渙峰

40 4C 8 Hsu Hung Ming 許鴻銘

41 4C 9 Huang Jose Ho Sze 黃顥詩

42 4C 10 Hung Ethan Ho 熊皓

43 4C 11 Lau Wing Chiu 劉永超

44 4C 16 Leung Ho Hin 梁浩軒

45 4C 19 Mok Cheuk Lam 莫卓霖

46 4C 20 Ng In Chun 吳弦臻

47 4C 21 Ng Kai Yeung 吳啟揚

48 4C 22 Shi Jiale 施佳樂

49 4C 23 So Ka Ming 蘇家銘

50 4C 24 Suen Ho Lung 孫澔龍

51 4C 25 Tang Yuk Wai 鄧旭懷

52 4D 1 Chan Chun Wang 陳俊弘

53 4D 2 Chan Pak Lam 陳柏霖

54 4D 6 Lai Yee Nok Enoch 黎以諾

55 4D 9 Leung Hou 梁皓

56 4D 10 Leung Pan Him Tinson 梁品謙

57 4D 17 Wong Kai Yin 黃啟賢

58 4D 23 Yee Pui Lok 余沛樂

59 4D 26 Yu Hoi Kin 余海堅

60 4D 27 Zeng Andy 曾逸星

61 4D 28 Zheng Wing Lam 鄭榮林
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 2024-2025 Post Exam Activities Attendance Sheet

13/7/2025

9:00 - 18:00

No. Class No. Name_E Name_C

1 2A 13 Chu Berlin 朱泊霖

2 2A 22 Li Kevin 李澤昆

3 2A 18 Ko Kenneth 高嘉俊

4 2B 30 Woo Chun Yin Winston 胡浚諺

5 2B 10 Choy Pak Lam 蔡柏霖

6 2C 15 Lau Ho Chi 劉浩摯

7 2D 7 Cheng Chun Hin 鄭竣軒

Venue: TBC

Activity: 九龍城南區聯校宣誓典禮綵排及宣誓日

Teacher in charge: YL Tse

Date:

Time:
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